Under 15 Reg. - Gir. Promozione 2025/26

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
MESTREFENICEC5 Sq. B

VALLI FUTSAL CHIOGGIA
MITI VICINALIS CALCIO A5
FUTSAL VILLORBA

FUTSAL THIENE
ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA
Sa.B

FUTSAL GIORGIONE
MONTICANO C5
PORDENONE C5
ARZIGNANO CALCIO A5

UNION DIAVOLI C5

FUTSAL JESOLO

PT G
15 >
15 >
15 >
12 >
9 5
7 5
7 5
6 5
3 5
0 5
0 5
0 5

risultati della 5° giornata

21/12/2025 10:00
PalaGozzano di Padova

21/12/2025 15:00
PalaVianelle di Thiene (VI)

21/12/2025 10:00
PalaTeatro localita Fontane di
Villorba (TV)

21/12/2025 18:30
PalaFranchetti di Mestre (VE)

21/12/2025 11:00
Palasport di Chiarano (TV)

21/12/2025 11:00
PalaBallarin di Valli di Chioggia
(VE)

www.c5time.it

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA Sq.B

FUTSAL THIENE

FUTSAL VILLORBA

MESTREFENICECS Sq. B

MONTICANO C5

VALLI FUTSAL CHIOGGIA

\% N
5 0
5 0
5 0
4 0
3 0
2 1
2 1
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1-1
6-1

M 10 -4

o -0
2-3

11-1

GF
45

44
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16
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15
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37
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FUTSAL GIORGIONE

UNION DIAVOLI C5

PORDENONE C5

FUTSAL JESOLO

MITI VICINALIS CALCIO A5

ARZIGNANO CALCIO A5

DR
41

39

23

32
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